CAU Inter County Cross Country 2011
Results for Warwickshire (and race winners)

Full results can be found at ww.UKCAU.co.uk

U13 Boys Individual Result

Pos
1
44
85
114
116
133
146
215
228

RaceNo Time
522 00:10:23
763 00:11:21
765 00:11:35
767 00:11:44
762 00:11:44
760 00:11:50
764 00:11:53
769 00:12:21
766 00:12:27

U13 Boys Team Result

Pos
1
18

Points Team Name
90 Greater Manchester
359 Warwickshire

U13 Girls Individual Result

Pos
1
38
97
134
147
171
181
194
195

RaceNo Time
2867 00:11:07
3113 00:12:07
3107 00:12:33
3109 00:12:44
3108 00:12:48
3104 00:13:01
3110 00:13:05
3106 00:13:11
3105 00:13:11

U13 Girls Team Result

Pos
1
22

Points Team Name
60 Hampshire
416  Warwickshire

U15 Boys Individual Result

Pos
1
63
80
101
128
181
187
195
208

RaceNo Time
1619 00:14:58
1895 00:16:19
1894 00:16:26
1901 00:16:36
1898 00:16:46
1891 00:17:11
1893 00:17:14
1902 00:17:19
1896 00:17:24

Name

George Butler
Shaun Evans
Gus llliff

Daniel Kemp
John Elkin
Jerome Austin
Sam Harris
Aaron Moorman
Cameron Innes

Placings
(7232931)
(4485114 116)

Name

Katie Rowe
Elmena Saunders
Elvie Cox

Isobel Davis
Georgia Curry
Hannah-Mai Amory
Shannon Fox

Alice Collier

Karys Amory

Placings
(1121532)
(3897134 147)

Name

Adam Howard
George Goodwin
Charlie Davis
Ben Topley
Daniel Mckeown
Howard Allison
Eoin Corr
Nathan Udall
Luke Jones

Club

Hampshire

RSCAC

BRAT

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
RSCAC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Club

Hampshire

RSCAC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C&AC
RSCAC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Greater Manchester

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington C&AC

RSCAC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC



U15 Boys Team Result

Pos Points Team Name
1 78  Hampshire
21 372 Warwickshire

U15 Girls Individual Result

Pos RaceNo Time

1 4168 00:15:33

8 4126 00:16:09
48 4123 00:16:55
62 4118 00:17:11
86 4119 00:17:27
110 4122 00:17:43
129 4125 00:17:55
176 4129 00:18:25
208 4128 00:18:49

U15 Girls Team Result

Pos Points Team Name
1 59  Surrey
8 204  Warwickshire

U17 Men Individual Result

Pos RaceNo Time

1 3463 00:19:00
19 3609 00:19:54
21 3603 00:19:56
39 3602 00:20:16
64 3601 00:20:26
152 3608 00:21:25
175 3607 00:21:39
177 3612 00:21:41
182 3610 00:21:42

U17 Men Team Result

Pos Points Team Name
1 70 North East
8 143  Warwickshire

U17 Women Individual Result

Pos RaceNo Time
1 2081 00:18:27
27 2369 00:20:36
35 2368 00:20:50
38 2364 00:20:53
67 2365 00:21:27
91 2363 00:21:46
92 2360 00:21:47
157 2362 00:22:41
213 2370 00:23:50

U1l7 Women Team Result

Pos Points Team Name
1 30 Worcestershire
4 167 Warwickshire

Placings
(7112931)
(6380101128)

Name

Natalia Hackett
Sian Rainsley
Megan Mcdonald
Megan Blake
Amy Casey

Anne Kenchington
Tasneem Pope
Elizabeth Ward
Chloe Ward

Placings
(3131528)
(8486286)

Name

Mark Shaw
Matt Rose

Tim Griffith
Giles Elliot
Guy Allen
Daniel Rebeiro
Ryan Nimmons
Jack Villette
Jake Sorrell

Placings
(1102633)
(19213964)

Name

Jessica Judd
Rebecca Robinson
Naomi Richardson
Megan Mcbrien
Lucy Mcdermott
Gabrielle Kinney
Zoe Chandler
Katie Ingle

Rachel Smith

Placings
(271011)
(27353867)

Club

Yorkshire

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
RSCAC

Nuneaton Harriers

Club

North East

Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Centurion RC

Club

Essex

RSCAC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
RSCAC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
RSCAC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
RSCAC

Coventry Godiva Harriers



U20 Men Individual Result

Pos RaceNo Time
1 292 00:25:17
7 313 00:26:07
20 306 00:26:58
88 310 00:29:03
111 308 00:29:43
117 311 00:30:05
121 314 00:30:10
136 307 00:30:39

U20 Men Team Result

Pos Points Team Name
1 37  Surrey
9 226  Warwickshire

U20 Women Individual Result

Pos RaceNo Time
1 2639 00:20:34
18 2664 00:22:50
37 2663 00:23:39
54 2660 00:24:42
71 2657 00:25:28
82 2662 00:26:05
118 2653 00:29:25
123 2659 00:30:18

U20 Women Team Result

Pos Points Team Name
1 22 Surrey
7 180 Warwickshire

Senior Men Individual Result

Pos RaceNo Time

1 4407 00:35:45

5 4775 00:36:19
16 4767 00:36:48
48 4764 00:38:00
84 4774 00:38:47
90 4773 00:38:51
108 4763 00:39:23
160 4762 00:40:21
166 4772 00:40:32
188 4771 00:41:05

Senior Men Team Result (6 to count)

Pos Points Team Name
1 173 North East
5 351 Warwickshire

Senior Men Team Result (9 to count)

Pos Points Team Name
1 600 Yorkshire
2 865 Warwickshire

Name
Jonathen Hay
Paul Thompson
Jack Gray
Daniel Mills
Jack Mcmullen
Chris Pickering
Chris Wood
Daniel Hillman

Placings
(141022)
(72088111)

Name

Emelia Gorecka
Emily Waugh
Jenni Ward
Amy Johnson
Mallory English
Megan Stratford
Faye Barr

Lucy Jennings

Placings
(15610)
(183754 71)

Name

Andy Vernon
James Walsh
Phil Hinch
Stephen Emery
Richard Taylor
Toby Spencer
Daniel Beier
Chris Bannon
Alistair Smith
Richard Simkiss

Placings

(424263340 46)
(516 48 84 90 108 )

Placings

(13174254727493114121)
(516488490108 160 166 188)

Club

Surrey

BRAT

BRAT

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C&AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Club

Surrey

Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
RSCAC

Sphinx AC

RSCAC

Leamington C&AC

RSCAC

Club

Hampshire

Leeds City AC

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kenilworth Runners



Senior Women Individual Result

Pos
1
11
95
153
171
173
176
192
203
218

Senior Women Team Result (6 to count)

Pos
1
15

RaceNo
1045
1387
1376
1383
1382
1385
1378
1374
1377
1381

Time
00:27:29
00:29:01
00:31:53
00:33:18
00:33:45
00:33:48
00:33:51
00:34:34
00:35:01
00:35:31

Points Team Name

170
779

Hampshire
Warwickshire

Name

Charlotte Purdue
Laura Whittle-Kenney
Eleanor Greenfield
Rebecca Smith
Sian Slade

Kathryn Stuart
Clare Hodgson
Kate Banerjee
Marianne Hensman
Sara Roberts

Placings
(12225294647)

(1195153171173176)

Highest individual place by a Warwickshire male athlete
James Walsh - 5th Senior Man

Highest individual place by a Warwickshire female athlete
Sian Rainsley - 8th U15 Girl

Highest team place by a Warwickshire male team

5th by the Senior Men with 6 to count but 2nd in the 9 to count team result

Highest team place by a Warwickshire female team

4th by the U17 Women

Club

Hampshire
RSCAC

Nuneaton Harriers
Northbrook AC
Birchfield Harriers
Sphinx AC
RSCAC

Knowle & Dorridge AC
Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers

Special mention for Kate Banerjee who is Knowle and Dorridge's first County selection
since the Club affiliated recently.



